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Reseller Listing Texas DIR-5101 
Epson America, Inc. utilizes Reseller Partners – Orders will be submitted by the DIR customers directly to 
the Reseller Partner, orders will be fulfilled and billed through the Reseller Partners. In most cases, product 
would ship directly from Epson to the DIR customer.  
 
 
Audio Visual Aids Company 
2903 N. Flores 
San Antonio, TX 78212-3297 
 
Phone Number: 800-422-1282 
Fax Number: NA 
 
Contact Name: Ron George 
Email Address: avacorp@audiovisualaids.com 
 
VID # 17412599015 
CPA HUB – NA 
 
 
CDW Government LLC 
200 N. Milwaukee Ave. 
Vernon Hills, IL 60061-1577 
 
Phone Number: 877-708-8009 
Fax Number: NA 
 
Contact Name: Peter McGee 
Email Address: petmcge@cdwg.com  
 
VID # 1364230110800 
CPA HUB – NA 
 
 
Data Projections, Inc. 
3700 W. Sam Houston Pkwy S., Ste. 525 
Houston, TX 77042-5125 
 
Phone Number: 512-271-6535 
Fax Number: 512-420-9185 
 
Contact Name: Kris Begnaud 
Email Address: kbegnaud@dataprojections.com 
 
VID # 1760326022902 
CPA HUB – NA 
 
 
Delcom Group L.P. 
2525 E. Hwy 121, Ste. 400B 
Lewisville, TX 75056-5022 
 
Phone Number: 214-389-5500 
Fax Number: 214-389-5505 
 
Contact Name: Larry Liles 
Email Address: lliles@delcomgroup.com  
 
VID # 1010604799500 
CPA HUB – Yes 
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GovConnection, Inc 
730 MILFORD RD  
MERRIMACK, NH, 03054-4612 
 
Phone Number: 800-800-0019 X33493 
Fax Number: 603-683-0484 
 
Contact Name: Justin Shea 
Email Address: jshea@govconnection.com 
 
VID # 1521837891500 
CPA HUB – NA 
 
 
Bluum USA, Inc 
4675 E COTTON CENTER BLVD STE 155  
Phoenix, AZ, 03054-4612 
 
Phone Number: 830-480-9180 
Fax Number: NA 
 
Contact Name: Gregory J. Pierre Sr. 
Email Address: Gregory.Pierre@Bluum.com 
 
VID # 12628236569 
CPA HUB – NA 
 
Netsync Network Solutions Inc. 
2500 WEST LOOP S STE 410  
Houston, TX, 77027-4520 
 
Phone Number: 281-839-1090 
Fax Number: 281-421-5813 
 
Contact Name: Clara Alessi 
Email Address: calessi@netsync.com  
 
VID # 1320030329800 
CPA HUB – Yes 
 
 
SHI/Government 
3828 Pecana TRL  
Austin, TX  78749-3559 
 
Phone Number:  732-652-3065 
Fax Number: 732-564-8078 
 
Contact Name:  Collin Gumbiner 
Email Address:  Collin_Gumbiner@shi.com 
 
VID # 1223695478500 
CPA HUB – NA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:jshea@govconnection.com
mailto:calessi@netsync.com
mailto:Collin_Gumbiner@shi.com


 

Page 3 of 3 
 

 
MCA Communications, Inc. 
483 W 38TH ST  
Houston, TX  77018-6603 
 
Phone Number:  832-772-5645 
Fax Number: NA 
 
 
Contact Name:  Vicente Mederos 
Email Address: vicente.mederos@mcacom.com  
 
VID #17600624229 
CPA HUB – Yes  
 
HOWARD INDUSTRIES INC. 
PO BOX 1588  
LAUREL, MS 39441-1588 
 
Phone Number:  601-399-5831 
Fax Number: 601-399-5077 
 
 
Contact Name:  Brandey Boyd 
Email Address: bboyd@howard.com 
 
VID # 1640466143700 
CPA HUB – NA 
 
GTS TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS, INC. 
9211 WATERFORD CENTRE BLVD STE 275  
AUSTIN, TX 78758-7665 
 
Phone Number:  512-681-6236 
Fax Number: 512-452-0691 
 
 
Contact Name:  Ashley Ambroso 
Email Address: ashley.ambroso@gts-ts.com 
 
VID # 1742339797900 
CPA HUB – Yes 
 
DB COMPUTER SOLUTIONS, INC. 
417 W AVENUE F  
MIDLOTHIAN, TX 76065-2929 
 
Phone Number:  972-938-8087 
Fax Number: NA 
 
 
Contact Name:  Duke Burge 
Email Address: duke@dbcsdirect.com  
 
VID # 1752731181900 
CPA HUB – Yes 
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